
HOT DRINKS

Decaf coffee and non-dairy milks also available

Espresso
Americano 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate 
Luxury Hot Chocolate 
With cream and marshmallows

Add hazelnut, caramel or vanilla syrup

COFFEE

KIDS 

Babycino
Children's hot chocolate
With marshmallows

LOOSE LEAF TEAS 

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea,
Peppermint, Lemon Tea, Blackberry & Cinnamon 

TREATS 

Slice of cake - ask for todays selection
Hot drink and cake

£2.00
£2.40
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

 
 

£0.50

£0.75
£1.50

£2.70

£3.00
£5.50


