HOT DRINKS

COFFEE Espresso Americano	£2.00 £2.40
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino Flat White	£3.00 £3.00
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate With cream and marshmallows	£3.50
Add hazelnut, caramel or vanilla syrup	£0.50
KIDS	
Babycino	£0.75
Children's hot chocolate With marshmallows	£1.50
LOOSE LEAF TEAS	£2.70
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Lemon Tea, Blackberry & Cinnamon	
TREATS	
Slice of cake - ask for todays selection Hot drink and cake	£3.00 £5.50

Decaf coffee and non-dairy milks also available